
Registration begins Wednesday, March 9, 2022 @ 9:00 am for Hauppauge Library cardholders, and Saturday, March 12, 2022 for guests with cards from other libraries.

√ Code Program Name Age Level Day Date Time

HPJ1472 Zumbini Birth - 4 years, with caregiver Fridays March 18, 25, April 1 10:30am-11:15am

HPJ1453 Baby Start Birth - 2 years, with caregiver Fridays April 8 and 15 10:30am-11:00am

HPJ1251 Time Together Ages 6 months-3 years, with caregiver Fridays April 22, 29, May 6, 13, 20 10:30am-11:30am

HPJ1549 Miss Dara Sings Birth - 5 years, with caregiver Fridays May 27, June 3, 10 10:30am-11:15am

HPJ1607  Shamrock Silliness Ages 2-7 years, with caregiver Thursday March 17 4:30pm- 5:15pm

HPJ1588 Full S.T.E.A.M. Ahead Ages 2-5 years, with caregiver Tuesday March 22 4:30pm- 5:15pm

HPJ1588 Full S.T.E.A.M. Ahead Ages 2-5 years, with caregiver Tuesday April 12 4:30pm- 5:15pm

HPJ1588 Full S.T.E.A.M. Ahead Ages 2-5 years, with caregiver Tuesday May 17 4:30pm- 5:15pm
HPJ1590 Zumba Kids Jr Ages 4 - 6 years Thursday March 24 4:30pm-5:15pm

HPJ1590 Zumba Kids Jr Ages 4 - 6 years Thursday April 28 4:30pm-5:15pm

HPJ1591 Zumba Kids Ages 7 - 11 years Thursday March 24 5:30pm-6:15pm

HPJ1591 Zumba Kids Ages 7 - 11 years Thursday April 28 5:30pm-6:15pm

HPJ1547 Weekend Building Challenge PreK - grade 5 Saturday March 26 10:30am-11:15am

HPJ1547 Weekend Building Challenge PreK - grade 5 Saturday April 23 10:30am-11:15am

HPJ1547 Weekend Building Challenge PreK - grade 5 Saturday May 21 10:30am-11:15am

HPJ1235 Once Upon a Snack Time Grades K - 5 Tuesday March 29 4:30pm-5:15pm

HPJ1497 Playing with Poetry Grades K-3 Thursday March 31 4:30pm-5:15pm

HPJ1608 Spring on the Farm Storytime & Craft  Ages 3-6 years, with caregiver Tuesday April 5 4:30pm-5:15pm

HPJ1606 Too Loud Lily Ages 2-5 years, with caregiver Thursday April 7 4:30pm-5:15pm

HPJ1223 Play-doh Playtime Ages 2 - 5 years, with caregiver Monday April 18 6:30pm-7:15pm

HP1438  Buzz of the Beekeeper   Grades K-5                                              Tuesday April 19 4:30pm- 5:30pm

HPJ1605  Recycled Instruments  Grades K-5                                              Thursday April 21 4:30pm- 5:15pm

HPJ1141 Food is Art Grades 1 - 5 Tuesday April 26 4:30pm-5:15pm

HPJ1039  Hooray for Mother's Day   Ages 2-7 years, with caregiver Tuesday May 3 4:30pm- 5:15pm

HPJ1037   Jump for Joy Ages 18 months-5 years, with caregiver Thursday May 5 6:30pm- 7:15pm

HPJ1508  Comic Book Perler Beads  Grades K-5                                              Saturday May 7 10:30am- 11:30am

HPM3084  Come Plant with Me  Ages 3 and up, with caregiver    Tuesday May 10 4:30pm- 5:15pm

HPJ1609  The Shady Shadow Show   Grades K-5                                              Thursday May 12 4:30pm- 5:15pm

HPY2003 Battle of the Books Kickoff Party  Grades 5-8 ONLY/ HPL cardholders ONLY Friday May 20 6:00pm- 6:30pm 

HPJ1548 Origami for Everyone Grades 1 and up Monday May 23 6:30pm-7:15pm

Grow With Us - Spring 2022

Name:_____________________________________________ Phone # ___________________Barcode:___________________________

In-Person Classes (Must Attend with Caregiver)  

If you don't have a Hauppauge Library card you will be placed on a waitlist and invited to programs based on availability. We try our hardest to accommodate as many as possible.

Age: ___________________ Grade: ____________________________



Grow With Us - Spring 2022
√ Code Program Name Grade Level Day Date Time

HPA3582   

(Zoom) Virtual Holi Celebration on Zoom All ages Wednesday March 16 6:30pm- 7:30pm

///// ///////// Happy Spring Rain Cloud Sign Grades PreK - 5 Monday March 21 Pickups begin 9:00am

///// ///////// Colorful Turtle Grades PreK - 5 Monday March 28 Pickups begin 9:00am

///// ///////// My Garden Grades PreK - 5 Monday April 4 Pickups begin 9:00am

///// ///////// 3D Frog on a Lily Pad Grades PreK - 5 Monday April 11 Pickups begin 9:00am

///// ///////// Venus Fly Trap Grades PreK - 5 Monday April 18 Pickups begin 9:00am

///// ///////// Count to 100 Gumball Machine Grades PreK - 5 Monday April 25 Pickups begin 9:00am

///// ///////// Zoo Animal Beaded Necklace Grades PreK - 5 Monday May 2 Pickups begin 9:00am

///// ///////// Mini Cupcake Sticker Fun Grades PreK - 5 Monday May 9 Pickups begin 9:00am

///// ///////// Paper Bag Kites Grades PreK - 5 Monday May 16 Pickups begin 9:00am

///// ///////// Hand Print Lilies Grades PreK - 5 Monday May 23 Pickups begin 9:00am

///// ///////// Paper Chain American Flag Grades PreK - 5 Friday May 27 Pickups begin 9:00am

Email address needed for Zoom invite:

Virtual Classes on Zoom

Take & Make Kits (first come, first served- while supplies last)


